
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 09/04/2024 to 09/04/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58509 HC FAM HOLDINGS INC.
59 T BENITEZ ST., WEST

TRIANGLE, QC MS. JOLLY
CHONG - 0917-8911919

1 KSM-SW20-6H1M32-A 52940 5399

58510 KEAMUR OPC KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KAG-100WCINV-A 52941 5400

58510 KEAMUR OPC KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 2 KAG-145WCINV-A 52941 5400

58511
UNITEC RESOURCES

INC.

TOWER C. FILINVEST
CYBERZONE BAY CITY,

DIOSDADO MACAPAGAL
BLVD., PASAY CITY 0917-

6251434

MS. BINKY TAMBA 0917-703-9562 2 KSM-IW20-WCT10M1M32-A 52942 5401

58512
EAST ASIALAND
PROPERTIES IN

HS COMMERCIAL TOOWER,
21ST FLR., 854 ALVARADO

ST., BINONDO MANILA 0917-
8556668

1 KLG-IF70-5G1M32-A 52943 5402

58513
TOMITA INDUSTRIAL &

MACHINERY INC.

5TH FLOOR TOYAMA GROUP
CENTER, 22 TIMOG AVENUE,

QUEZON CITY
1 KAG-100WCINV-A 52945 5404

58513
TOMITA INDUSTRIAL &

MACHINERY INC.

5TH FLOOR TOYAMA GROUP
CENTER, 22 TIMOG AVENUE,

QUEZON CITY
3 KAG-250WCINV-A 52945 5404

58514
PHILIPPINE TPM

TRADING
CAVITE WAREHOUSE /
ALABANG MUNTINLUPA

1 KAM-150CMC32-B 52946 5406

58515
GOETZ MOVING &

STORAGE INC.
 16 VILLONCO DR SOUTHBAY

SUCAT PARANAQUE
JESSE MUNOZ / VER DIZON 09175335139 1 KAG-200WCINV-B 52947 5407

58516
RAYMOND CHARLES

DOROMAL
ILO-ILO BRANCH 1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A 52948 5408

58517 BENG ABUA LARANAN
B32 L37 SOLDIERS HILLS
VILLAGE BRGY. PUTATAN

MUNTINLUPA
BENG ABUA LARANAN 0917-898-0306 1 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A 52949 5409

58518 RYAN SIA

BLOCK 3 LOT 22,
SOUTHGROVE ESTATE,
MOLINO PALIPARAN RD.

(inside Avida Settings Cavite)
0917-8858914

1 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 52950 5410

58518 RYAN SIA

BLOCK 3 LOT 22,
SOUTHGROVE ESTATE,
MOLINO PALIPARAN RD.

(inside Avida Settings Cavite)
0917-8858914

1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 52950 5410

BS10311 WILHELM ALBALADEJO KOLIN HEAD OFFICE 1 KF-18ISF-A X52944 X5403
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